

Serial No. 59
Regular List.

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CCP(S) 416/2024 in[WP(C) 308/2022].

LALDIN CHICHI AND ORS.

...Petitioner (s)

Through: None.

VERSUS

MANZOOR AHMAD QADRI AND ANR

Through: Mr. Furqan Sofi, Government Advocate

...Respondent(s)

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE.

ORDER
29.11.2024

Response is stated to have been filed, however, same is not on record.

Registry is directed to trace out the response, if any filed, and place
the same on record.

List on 25.03.2025.

(Puneet Gupta)
Judge

SRINAGAR
29.11.2024
Showkat Khan