

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

CCP(S) No. 416/2024

Laldin Chichi and others

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Aswad Attar, Advocate

 v/s

Manzoor Ahmad Qadri and anr.

.... Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER
31.05.2025

1. Await respondents' counsel.
2. List on 30.06.2025.

(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE

Jammu:
31.05.2025
Rakesh