

30
Regular

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CCP(S) 416/2024 in[WP(C) 308/2022]

Laldin Chichi and Ors.

..... Appellant/Petitioner (s)

Through: None.

V/s

Manzoor Ahmad Qadri and Anr.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Ilyas Laway, GA.
Mr Younis Ahmad, Adv vice
Mr. A R Malik, Sr AAG.

Coram:

Hon'ble Ms Justice Moksha Khajuria Kazmi, Judge

ORDER
13.08.2025

Learned counsel for respondents seeks and is granted weeks time to submit the record in terms of order dated 05-08-2025, with an advance copy to other side.

List on 25-08-2025.

(Moksha Khajuria Kazmi)
Judge

SRINAGAR
13.08.2025
Sarvar